Page 1
J-Type 0 to 1200°C
K-Type 0 to 1200°C
RTD Type -200 to +800°C
*Transmission Frequency 2.4 Ghz IEEE 802.14.4
Transmit Power 18 dBm
System Channel User selectable via DIL switch
Antenna Integral 0dBi

Page 3
ORDERING OPTIONS Example : IWTTUP100A
Made in the UK
Temperature Transducer See table below
Spare battery IBAT-1
Receivers
See IWR-1, IWR-5, IWR-
PORT, IoT Gateway
and IWR-USB data
sheets
Five Channel Configuration Software*
See Datasheet IWPTL IWR-Set
*Download free user configuration software:
Part No. Description Part No. Description
IWTTUP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTUJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTUP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTUJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTUP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTUJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTUP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTUK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTUP300A PT100 6x300mm IIWTTUK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTUP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTUK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTUK400A K type 6x400mm